Fixings
44call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com
Countersunk Machine Screws
Part Number Description Thread Length (mm) Thread Size Pack Qty
QRCSM35x25 Slotted Raised Countersunk Machine BZP Screws M3.5 x 25mm 25 M3.5 100
QRCSM35x35 Slotted Raised Countersunk Machine BZP Screws M3.5 x 35mm 35 M3.5 100
QRCSM35x40 Slotted Raised Countersunk Machine BZP Screws M3.5 x 40mm 40 M3.5 100
QRCSM35x50 Slotted Raised Countersunk Machine BZP Screws M3.5 x 50mm 50 M3.5 100
QRCSM35x75 Slotted Raised Countersunk Machine BZP Screws M3.5 x 75mm 75 M3.5 100
All Raised Countersunk Machine screws are Zinc plated.
Brass Panhead Machine Screws
Part Number Description Thread Length (mm) Thread Size Pack Qty
QMS4-6B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 6mm 6 M4 100
QMS4-8B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 8mm 8 M4 100
QMS4-10B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 10mm 10 M4 100
QMS4-12B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 12mm 12 M4 100
QMS4-16B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 16mm 16 M4 100
QMS4-20B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 20mm 20 M4 100
QMS4-25B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 25mm 25 M4 100
QMS4-30B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 30mm 30 M4 100
QMS4-35B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 35mm 35 M4 100
QMS4-40B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 40mm 40 M4 100
QMS4-50B Slotted Panhead Brass Machine Screws M4 x 50mm 50 M4 100
For nuts & washers please see Page 46